
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, W
N 5 DEG E 466.70 FT, E 466.70 FT
OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, S 5 DEG W 466

ELLZEY MARY PEARL
653 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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000044164 Roof Replacement 14,078 04/12/2022

HX Base Yr

653 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,967 103.3050 115.70 227,582 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1906

BAS 1,906 100 1,906 143,341

FOP 72 30 22 1,654

UOP 194 20 39 2,933

2,172 1,967 147,928

BAS= W40 S42 E15 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E35 N27 UOP=  N15W10 S11
W11 S4 E21$ W21 N4 E11N11$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 17 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


